1. General Information

Type NIT
District HOWRAH

N.L.T. NO.-02/A€E
Tender

(lu)/HD/PHED O
Reference

2025-2026
e Tender Id

Estimated Work Value

Public Health Engineering Department
Government of West Bengal

Tender: N.I.T. NO.-02/AE (IU)/HD/PHED OF 2025-2026

Category

Estimate
F Put to

Tender

Description

97,035.70

2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

Exempted? No

3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date

Download Start Date

Last Date of Application

Last Date of Submission

Fin Bid Opening Date

Uploading Bid Date Time

4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

Date

5. Work Details

Sl No Description

Fee Type

21-05-2025 05:35 PM

30-05-2025 01:00 PM

04-06-2025 02:00 PM

04-06-2025 03:00 PM

Venue

Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender
Inviting Authority Executive Engineer, Howrah Division
97035.70 Memo No 2427/HD Memo Date 21-05-2025

Repairing of Damaged Boundary Wall of Jagadishpur Pump House near WBSEDCL Office in
Jagadishpur GP under Bally Jagacha Surface Based Water Supply Scheme (Phase-I), Howrah

Division, P.H.E. Dte.

The Executive
Demand Draft Payable To  Engineer, Howrah Payable At Howrah

Division, PHE Dte

Sale/Submission Start Date

Sale/Download End Date 04-06-2025 02:00 PM
Last Date of Permission

Tech Bid Opening Date 04-06-2025 03:00 PM

Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Address

Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

Emergency Maintenance Work of Pump House [Zone-3, PH-1] with Sanitary

Block at Tube Well Site of Chakpara Anandanagar GP under Bally Jagacha

93681.89 15days

surface based Water Supply Scheme(Phase-I) under Howrah Division, P.H.E.

Dte.

Emergency Maintenance Work of Pump House [Zone-3, PH-2] at Tube Well

2343.00



Site of Chakpara Anandanagar GP under Bally Jagacha surface based
Water Supply Scheme (Phase-I) under Howrah Division, P.H.E. Dte
Emergency Maintenance Work of Pump House [Zone-6, PH-1] with Sanitary
Block at Tube Well Site of Chakpara Anandanagar GP under Bally Jagacha
surface based Water Supply Scheme(Phase-I) under Howrah Division, P.H.E.

Dte.

Emergency Maintenance Work of Pump House [Zone-6, PH-2] with Sanitary
Block at Tube Well Site of Chakpara Anandanagar GP under Bally Jagacha
surface based Water Supply Scheme(Phase-I) under Howrah Division, P.H.E.

Dte.

Emergency Maintenance work of Pump House (Zone - 12) with sanitary
block beside Bally Jagacha Block Development Office under Bally Jagacha

Surface Based Water Supply Scheme (Phase-I), Howrah Division, P.H.E. Dte.

Construction of Sanitary Block along with Plastering and Painting of
existing boundary Wall of Jagadishpur Water Supply Scheme Pump House
in Jagadishpur GP under Bally Jagacha Surface Based Water Supply Scheme

(Phase-I), Howrah Division, P.H.E. Dte.

Repairing of Damaged Boundary Wall of Jagadishpur Pump House near
WBSEDCL Office in Jagadishpur GP under Bally Jagacha Surface Based

Water Supply Scheme (Phase-1), Howrah Division, P.H.E. Dte.

6. Attachments

Sl No

File Name

IU 2.pdf

91409.12

81326.89

81720.18

59860.98

94440.75

97035.70

15 days

15 days

15days

15 days

15 days

15 days

2285.00

2033.00

2043.00

1497.00

2361.00

2426.00
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