Tender: N.I.T. NO.-02/AE (IU)/HD/PHED OF 2025-2026

1. General Information

Туре	NIT	Category	Works	Mode	OFFLINE	Method	Open Tender
District	HOWRAH		Inviting Authority		Executive Engineer, Howrah Division		
Tender Reference	N.I.T. NO02/AE (IU)/HD/PHED OF 2025-2026	Estimate Put to Tender	97035.70	Memo No	2427/HD	Memo Date	21-05-2025
e Tender Id		Description	Repairing of Damaged Boundary Wall of Jagadishpur Pump House near WBSEDCL Office in Jagadishpur GP under Bally Jagacha Surface Based Water Supply Scheme (Phase-I), Howrah Division, P.H.E. Dte.				
Estimated Work Value 97,035.70		97,035.70					

2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

						The Executive		
E	xempted?	No	Fee Type	Demand Draft	Payable To	Engineer, Howrah	Payable At	Howrah
						Division, PHE Dte		

3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date	21-05-2025 05:35 PM	Sale/Submission Start Date	
Download Start Date		Sale/Download End Date	04-06-2025 02:00 PM
Last Date of Application	30-05-2025 01:00 PM	Last Date of Permission	
Last Date of Submission	04-06-2025 02:00 PM	Tech Bid Opening Date	04-06-2025 03:00 PM
Fin Bid Opening Date	04-06-2025 03:00 PM	Tech Bid Uploading Date Time	
Uploading Bid Date Time			

4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

|--|

5. Work Details

Sl No	Description	Estimated Cost (Rs.)	Completion Time	EMD (Rs.)
	Emergency Maintenance Work of Pump House [Zone-3, PH-1] with Sanitary			
1	Block at Tube Well Site of Chakpara Anandanagar GP under Bally Jagacha surface based Water Supply Scheme(Phase-I) under Howrah Division, P.H.E.	93681.89	15 days	2343.00
	Dte.			
	Emergency Maintenance Work of Pump House [Zone-3, PH-2] at Tube Well			

2	Site of Chakpara Anandanagar GP under Bally Jagacha surface based	91409.12	15 days	2285.00
	Water Supply Scheme (Phase-I) under Howrah Division, P.H.E. Dte			
3	Emergency Maintenance Work of Pump House [Zone-6, PH-1] with Sanitary Block at Tube Well Site of Chakpara Anandanagar GP under Bally Jagacha surface based Water Supply Scheme(Phase-I) under Howrah Division, P.H.E. Dte.	81326.89	15 days	2033.00
4	Emergency Maintenance Work of Pump House [Zone-6, PH-2] with Sanitary Block at Tube Well Site of Chakpara Anandanagar GP under Bally Jagacha surface based Water Supply Scheme(Phase-I) under Howrah Division, P.H.E. Dte.	81720.18	15 days	2043.00
5	Emergency Maintenance work of Pump House (Zone - 12) with sanitary block beside Bally Jagacha Block Development Office under Bally Jagacha Surface Based Water Supply Scheme (Phase-I), Howrah Division, P.H.E. Dte.	59860.98	15 days	1497.00
6	Construction of Sanitary Block along with Plastering and Painting of existing boundary Wall of Jagadishpur Water Supply Scheme Pump House in Jagadishpur GP under Bally Jagacha Surface Based Water Supply Scheme (Phase-I), Howrah Division, P.H.E. Dte.	94440.75	15 days	2361.00
7	Repairing of Damaged Boundary Wall of Jagadishpur Pump House near WBSEDCL Office in Jagadishpur GP under Bally Jagacha Surface Based Water Supply Scheme (Phase-I), Howrah Division, P.H.E. Dte.	97035.70	15 days	2426.00

6. Attachments

Sl No	File Name
1	IU 2.pdf